Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 51

Place Name

Sarah Black

Elise Mackie
Cayley Firth
Jennifer Martins
Lindsay Tetreault
Megan Tucker
Sarah Pidgen
Jenna Pelham

9 Athena deBrouwer

0N O WDN -

10 Chaundra Manorome
11 Andrea Ernesaks

12 Maija Robinson

13 Vanessa Beland

13 Erin Stephenson

15 Jane Brodie

16 Kirsten Henderson
17 Emily Loyer

18 Emily Home

19 Elise Damoiseaux
20 Kalyna Kardash

21 Chelsea Goodenough
22 Rebecca Bell

23 Emily Jago

24 Morgan Brown

25 Lindsay Tattersall

26 Jessica Wilson

07/02/2010 6:13:19 PM

Club Time (min)
University of Western Ontario 07:03.2
University of Toronto Rowing 07:14.6
Brock University 07:15.3
University of Western Ontario 07:15.9
University of Toronto Rowing 07:29.7
Brock University 07:30.8
Queens University 07:33.4
University of Ottawa 07:38.7
University of Western Ontario 07:39.2
Simcoe Composite School 07:40.8
University of Western Ontario 07:46.1
Trent University 07:46.7
Don Rowing Club 07:49.8
University of Guelph 07:49.8
St. John's Rowing Club 07:50.5
University of Guelph 07:51.6
McMaster University Rowing Club  07:52.2
Trent University 07:52.4
Carleton University 07:53.1
University of Toronto Rowing 07:54.4
McMaster University Rowing Club  08:05.2
University of Guelph 08:06.5
University of Guelph 08:08.2
University of Guelph 08:18.9
McMaster University Rowing Club  08:21.9
Brock University 08:36.2

Senior B Women (Final)

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Split
01:45.8
01:48.6
01:48.8
01:49.0
01:52.4

01:54.7
01:54.8
01:55.2
01:56.5
01:56.7
01:57.4
01:57.5
01:57.6
01:57.9
01:58.0
01:58.1
01:58.3
01:58.6
02:01.3
02:01.6
02:02.0
02:04.7
02:05.5
02:09.1
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