Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 51 Senior B Women (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Sarah Black	University of Western Ontario	07:03.2	01:45.8	Gold
2	Elise Mackie	University of Toronto Rowing	07:14.6	01:48.6	Silver
3	Cayley Firth	Brock University	07:15.3	01:48.8	Bronze
4	Jennifer Martins	University of Western Ontario	07:15.9	01:49.0	
5	Lindsay Tetreault	University of Toronto Rowing	07:29.7	01:52.4	
6	Megan Tucker	Brock University	07:30.8		
7	Sarah Pidgen	Queens University	07:33.4		
8	Jenna Pelham	University of Ottawa	07:38.7	01:54.7	
9	Athena deBrouwer	University of Western Ontario	07:39.2	01:54.8	
10	Chaundra Manorome	Simcoe Composite School	07:40.8	01:55.2	
11	Andrea Ernesaks	University of Western Ontario	07:46.1	01:56.5	
12	Maija Robinson	Trent University	07:46.7	01:56.7	
13	Vanessa Beland	Don Rowing Club	07:49.8	01:57.4	
13	Erin Stephenson	University of Guelph	07:49.8	01:57.5	
15	Jane Brodie	St. John's Rowing Club	07:50.5	01:57.6	
16	Kirsten Henderson	University of Guelph	07:51.6	01:57.9	
17	Emily Loyer	McMaster University Rowing Clul	b 07:52.2	01:58.0	
18	Emily Home	Trent University	07:52.4	01:58.1	
19	Elise Damoiseaux	Carleton University	07:53.1	01:58.3	
20	Kalyna Kardash	University of Toronto Rowing	07:54.4	01:58.6	
21	Chelsea Goodenough	McMaster University Rowing Clul	b 08:05.2	02:01.3	
22	Rebecca Bell	University of Guelph	08:06.5	02:01.6	
23	Emily Jago	University of Guelph	08:08.2	02:02.0	
24	Morgan Brown	University of Guelph	08:18.9	02:04.7	
25	Lindsay Tattersall	McMaster University Rowing Clul	b 08:21.9	02:05.5	
26	Jessica Wilson	Brock University	08:36.2	02:09.1	

07/02/2010 6:13:19 PM Page 1 of 1